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Broadstick Transceivers 100G 
CFP 1310nm LR4 10km for 
INFINERA 

PN:  BS100GCFPINFLR4 

 

Broadstick provides Infinera compatible 
transceivers that meet the industry 
standards. All transceivers are standards-
based and comply with the MSA. 

 
 

 

Form Type  CFP Max Distance 10km 
Wavelength 1310nm Type LAN WDM DML laser and PIN receiver 

Speed  103.1Gb/s Max. Power consumption 16W 

Line bit Rate 25.78 Gb/s 100GE Comply EU Directive 2011/65/E 

Interface  LC duplex Fiber Type Single Mode 

Type LR Temp Range -5 to 70 ºC 
 

 

These transceivers are manufactured using the best quality components available. Our 
commitment to quality means we produce a consistent, standardized product, purpose-built for 
compatibility with today’s top Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM) specifications. 

 

Our factory has the ISO 9001 certification 
and our devices are tested in fabric. 

 

The installation a Broadstick transceiver does not affect your network equipment warranty. The 
equipment manufacturers have all the guidelines stating that warranty support on their products 
and it will not be affected. 
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Remember that Installing an OEM transceiver does not affect your network equipment warranty. 
The equipment manufacturers have all the guidelines stating that warranty support on their 
products and it will not be affected.  This transceivers are compatible the use of it do not affect 
the CPU of the equipment and will not affect the Network performance. 

 

Our devices and factories have passed many 
quality system verifications, like CE, RoHS, 
FCC, that compliant with international 
quality standards that assure the production.  
We strictly implement the standardized 
management to control the design, 
production, and service. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hardware Signal Pin Electrical Specification 

 

Pin Definitions 
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Mechanical Dimension 

 

 

Optical Characteristics 
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